



Bid Tabulation: Alexander Drive Basin Retrofit

Bencardino Excavating Inc.	Land Tech Enterprises	Eagle Contracting Inc.
----------------------------	-----------------------	------------------------

Item	Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Bencardino Excavating Inc.		Land Tech Enterprises		Eagle Contracting Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 41,150.00	\$ 41,150.00
2	Erosion & Sediment Control (Includes Rock Construction Entrance)	LS	1	\$ 19,572.00	\$ 19,572.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00
3	Demolition, Removal, & Excavation of Endwalls and Outlet Structure	LS	1	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
4	4'x4' Precast Outlet Structure	EA	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
5	Excavation and Disposal of Soil and Sedimentation	CY	800	\$ 30.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 14,800.00
6	Furnish and Install Amended Soil	CY	290	\$ 68.00	\$ 19,720.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,050.00
7	Repair, Grout, and Install CIPP Liner in 24" CMP	LF	213	\$ 236.00	\$ 50,268.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 59,640.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 58,575.00
8	30" HDPE Stormsewer	LF	83	\$ 86.00	\$ 7,138.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 8,715.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 9,545.00
9	6' Diameter Precast Stormwater Manhole	EA	1	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
10	4' Diameter Precast Stormwater Manhole	EA	1	\$ 5,311.00	\$ 5,311.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
11	4' Wide Sidewalk	LF	66	\$ 47.00	\$ 3,102.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 561.00
12	Curb and 2' Wide Asphalt Replacement	LF	61	\$ 140.00	\$ 8,540.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 5,612.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,745.00
13	Zone 1 Seeding (ERNMX 127)	SF	7440	\$ 0.45	\$ 3,348.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 5,580.00
14	Zone 2 Seeding (ERNMX-128)	SF	2220	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,221.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 444.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 1,887.00
15	Zone 3 Seeding (ERNMX-122)	SF	13800	\$ 0.35	\$ 4,830.00	\$ 0.27	\$ 3,726.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 10,350.00
16	Wetland Plug Plantings Flats	EA	100	\$ 262.50	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00
17	Type DW Endwalls	EA	2	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00
18	Allowance	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Total Base Bid				\$226,000.00		\$247,897.00		\$248,243.00	

Bid Form	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Bid Bond	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Bid Bond Power of Attorney	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Non-Collusion Affidavit	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Not Notorized
Contractor's Qualifications	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Public Works Verification Form - Act 127	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	



Bid Tabulation: Alexander Drive Basin Retrofit

A.J. Jurich, Inc.	Standard Pipe Services, LLC
--------------------------	------------------------------------

Item	Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 13,498.00	\$ 13,498.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Erosion & Sediment Control (Includes Rock Construction Entrance)	LS	1	\$ 8,286.00	\$ 8,286.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
3	Demolition, Removal, & Excavation of Endwalls and Outlet Structure	LS	1	\$ 14,854.00	\$ 14,854.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	4'x4' Precast Outlet Structure	EA	1	\$ 8,226.00	\$ 8,226.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	Excavation and Disposal of Soil and Sedimentation	CY	800	\$ 67.00	\$ 53,600.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 100,000.00
6	Furnish and Install Amended Soil	CY	290	\$ 117.00	\$ 33,930.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 36,250.00
7	Repair, Grout, and Install CIPP Liner in 24" CMP	LF	213	\$ 231.00	\$ 49,203.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 42,600.00
8	30" HDPE Stormsewer	LF	83	\$ 199.00	\$ 16,517.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 24,900.00
9	6' Diameter Precast Stormwater Manhole	EA	1	\$ 11,412.00	\$ 11,412.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
10	4' Diameter Precast Stormwater Manhole	EA	1	\$ 8,835.00	\$ 8,835.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
11	4' Wide Sidewalk	LF	66	\$ 79.00	\$ 5,214.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,620.00
12	Curb and 2' Wide Asphalt Replacement	LF	61	\$ 88.00	\$ 5,368.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,100.00
13	Zone 1 Seeding (ERNMX 127)	SF	7440	\$ 0.35	\$ 2,604.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 1,488.00
14	Zone 2 Seeding (ERNMX-128)	SF	2220	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 444.00
15	Zone 3 Seeding (ERNMX-122)	SF	13800	\$ 0.29	\$ 4,002.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 2,760.00
16	Wetland Plug Plantings Flats	EA	100	\$ 234.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00
17	Type DW Endwalls	EA	2	\$ 4,072.00	\$ 8,144.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
18	Allowance	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$277,313.00	\$316,662.00	

Bid Form	<input type="checkbox"/>	no document	<input type="checkbox"/>	Signed, no document
Bid Bond	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Bid Bond Power of Attorney	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Non-Collusion Affidavit	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Contractor's Qualifications	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Public Works Verification Form - Act 127	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	



Bid Tabulation: Alexander Drive Basin Retrofit

James R. Kenney Excavating & Paving, Inc.

Sumco Eco Contracting

Item	Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,470.00	\$ 24,470.00
2	Erosion & Sediment Control (Includes Rock Construction Entrance)	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,865.00	\$ 37,865.00
3	Demolition, Removal, & Excavation of Endwalls and Outlet Structure	LS	1	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 30,285.00	\$ 30,285.00
4	4'x4' Precast Outlet Structure	EA	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 24,845.00	\$ 24,845.00
5	Excavation and Disposal of Soil and Sedimentation	CY	800	\$ 55.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 113.35	\$ 90,680.00
6	Furnish and Install Amended Soil	CY	290	\$ 110.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$ 181.00	\$ 52,490.00
7	Repair, Grout, and Install CIPP Liner in 24" CMP	LF	213	\$ 322.00	\$ 68,586.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 63,474.00
8	30" HDPE Stormsewer	LF	83	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,470.00	\$ 176.35	\$ 14,637.05
9	6' Diameter Precast Stormwater Manhole	EA	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 27,340.00	\$ 27,340.00
10	4' Diameter Precast Stormwater Manhole	EA	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 16,035.75	\$ 16,035.75
11	4' Wide Sidewalk	LF	66	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 118.50	\$ 7,821.00
12	Curb and 2' Wide Asphalt Replacement	LF	61	\$ 120.00	\$ 7,320.00	\$ 151.75	\$ 9,256.75
13	Zone 1 Seeding (ERNMX 127)	SF	7440	\$ 3.75	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,440.00
14	Zone 2 Seeding (ERNMX-128)	SF	2220	\$ 2.70	\$ 5,994.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,220.00
15	Zone 3 Seeding (ERNMX-122)	SF	13800	\$ 3.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 13,800.00
16	Wetland Plug Plantings Flats	EA	100	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00
17	Type DW Endwalls	EA	2	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,050.00	\$ 28,100.00
18	Allowance	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$318,020.00	\$488,759.55	

Bid Form	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	no document
Bid Bond	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Bid Bond Power of Attorney	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Non-Collusion Affidavit	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Contractor's Qualifications	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Public Works Verification Form - Act 127	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	